
Suite # Tenant SF
2 MICHAELS 24,864 SF
4 HARKINS THEATER 63,255 SF
5 COLD STONE CREAMERY 1,200 SF
7 BUFFALO WILD WINGS 7,805 SF
8 AVAILABLE 943 SF
9 L&L HAWAIIAN BARBECUE 1,455 SF
10 HONEY LEAF BOBA TEA 857 SF
11 THAI RESTAURANT 1,400 SF
12 AH SO STEAK & SUSHI 4,351 SF
13 ZUMIEZ 2,696 SF
14 HOT TOPIC 1,750 SF
15 CLAIRE’S ACCESSORIES 1,260 SF
16 LIZ’S NAIL SPA 1,400 SF
17 JOURNEY’S 1,750 SF
18 BATH & BODY WORKS 2,843 SF
19 AMERICAN EAGLE OUTFITTERS  5,000 SF
20 AVAILABLE 3,600 SF
21 JOURNEYS KIDZ 1,286 SF
22 AEROPOSTALE 5,200 SF
23 BATH & BODY WORKS 1,442 SF
24 AVAILABLE 1,260 SF
25 SUNGLASS HUT INTERNATIONAL 1,400 SF
26 AVAILABLE 1,260 SF
27 EUPHORIA PERFUMES 910 SF
28 JUST SPORTS 2,030 SF
29 FOOT LOCKER 4,493 SF
30 PLANET X 5,490 SF
31 SLEEP NUMBER 3,150 SF
32 GET AXED 4,860 SF
36 AVAILABLE 4,126 SF
37 AVAILABLE 3,167 SF
38 AVAILABLE 2,155 SF
39 ZALES JEWELERS 2,295 SF
40 SPECTRUM 3,600 SF
41 KAY JEWELERS 1,980 SF
42 AVAILABLE 1,980 SF
43 LOST EMPIRE 3,150 SF
44 LANE BRYANT 4,800 SF
46 AVAILABLE 1,580 SF
47 T-MOBILE 2,005 SF
48 AVAILABLE 1,817 SF
49 ONE MAIN FINANCIAL 1,800 SF
62 FIVE BELOW 10,996 SF
64 THE CHILDREN’S PLACE 3,483 SF
65 FAMOUS FOOTWEAR 8,005 SF
66 OLD NAVY 14,800 SF
67 PETSMART 19,184 SF
68 ULTA 9,767 SF
69 ROSS DRESS FOR LESS 29,983 SF
70 BEALLS OUTLET 24,943 SF
71 MARSHALLS 28,500 SF
72 BEST BUY 19,792 SF
76 & 77 AMERICA’S BEST 2,913 SF
78 THE JOINT CHIROPRACTIC 1,080 SF
79 UBREAKIFIX 1,080 SF
80 GNC 1,030 SF
81 GAMESTOP 1,200 SF
82 VITAMIN SHOPPE 3,400 SF
93 MOR FURNITURE FOR LESS 24,811 SF
 AVAILABLE OUTLOT
 AVAILABLE OUTLOT 

NAPNAPNAP

CC
CC

CC
CC

CC
CC

CC
CC

CC
CC

 

4

   

16TH STREET

PA
C

IF
IC

 A
VE

N
U

EYUMA PALMS PARKWAY

C
AS

TL
E 

D
O

M
E 

AV
EN

U
E

YU
M

A PALM
S PAR

KW
AY

5

7

8
9

2

10
11

12

13
14

17
18

19

21
22

23

20

27
28

30
29

31
32

39
40
41

49

62

64
6566

67

93

6869

70

71

72

NAP

NAP

NAP NAP

NAP
NAPNAP

NAP

NA
P

NAP

NA
P

Management
Office

NAP

NAP
NAP

NAP

NAP

Community
Room

NAP NAP

NAP
Planet X

24

15

16

25

26

36
37

38

42

NAP

46

48

5152

76 & 77

78
79

80

81

82

AA
D

T:
 6

,2
78

AADT: 29.587

AADT: 41,981

NAP

Available

Outlot

44

43

47

Available
Outlot

Pylon A

Pylon B

Pylon D

Pylon C

This site plan shows the approximate location, square footage, and configuration of the shopping center and adjacent areas, and is only illustrative of the size and relationship of the stores and common areas generally, all of which are subject to change. The showing of any names of tenants, parking spaces, square footage, curb-cuts or traffic controls shall not be deemed to be a representation or warranty that any tenants will be at the shopping 
center, the square footage is accurate, or that any parking spaces, curb-cuts or traffic controls do or will continue to exist. Moreover, any demographics set forth in this flyer are for illustrative purposed only and shall not be deemed a representation by Landlord or their accuracy. Availability of this property for rent is subject to prior rental or withdrawal of the property from the market at any time without notice.

Updated March 6, 2024

NAPAVAILABLE OCCUPIED

JOEL  JOHNSON
Leasing Contact

Phone: 208.771.6068
E-mail: joel.johnson@bridge33capital.com

YUMA PALMS 1305 So. Yuma Palms Parkway
Yuma, AZ 85365


