## 1305 So. Yuma Palms Parkway Yuma, AZ 85365 YUMA PALMS

	AVAILABLE	OCCUPIED	NAP
u	ite # Tenant		
	MICHAELS		24,8
	HARKINS TH	EATER	63,2
,	COLD STONE CREAMERY		1,2
	BLIEFALO WI	L D MINIOC	7.0

Suite #	Suite # Tenant	
2	MICHAELS	24,864 SF
4	HARKINS THEATER	63,255 SF
5	COLD STONE CREAMERY	1,200 SF
7	BUFFALO WILD WINGS	7,805 SF
8	AVAILABLE	943 SF
9	L&L HAWAIIAN BARBECUE	1,455 SF
10	HONEY LEAF BOBA TEA	857 SF
11	THAI RESTAURANT	1,400 SF
12	AH SO STEAK & SUSHI	4,351 SF
13	ZUMIEZ	2,696 SF
14	HOT TOPIC	1,750 SF
15	CLAIRE'S ACCESSORIES	1,260 SF
16	LIZ'S NAIL SPA	1,400 SF
17	JOURNEY'S	1,750 SF
18	BATH & BODY WORKS	2,843 SF
19	AMERICAN EAGLE OUTFITTERS	5,000 SF
20	AVAILABLE	3,600 SF
21	JOURNEYS KIDZ	1,286 SF
22	AEROPOSTALE	5,200 SF
23	BATH & BODY WORKS	1,442 SF
24	AVAILABLE	1,260 SF
25	SUNGLASS HUT INTERNATIONAL	1,400 SF
26	AVAILABLE	1,260 SF
27	EUPHORIA PERFUMES	910 SF
28	JUST SPORTS	2,030 SF
29	FOOT LOCKER	4,493 SF
30	PLANET X	5,490 SF
31	SLEEP NUMBER	3,150 SF
32	GET AXED	4,860 SF
36	AVAILABLE	4,126 SF
37	AVAILABLE	3,167 SF
38	AVAILABLE	2,155 SF
39	ZALES JEWELERS	2,295 SF
40	SPECTRUM	3,600 SF
41	KAY JEWELERS	1,980 SF
42	AVAILABLE	1,980 SF
43	LOST EMPIRE	3,150 SF
44	LANE BRYANT	4,800 SF
46	AVAILABLE	1,580 SF
47	T-MOBILE	2,005 SF
48	AVAILABLE	1,817 SF
49	ONE MAIN FINANCIAL	1,800 SF
62	FIVE BELOW	10,996 SF
64	THE CHILDREN'S PLACE	3,483 SF
65	FAMOUS FOOTWEAR	8,005 SF
66	OLD NAVY	14,800 SF
67	PETSMART	19,184 SF
68	ULTA	9,767 SF
69	ROSS DRESS FOR LESS	29,983 SF
70	BEALLS OUTLET	24,943 SF
71	MARSHALLS	28,500 SF
72	BEST BUY	19,792 SF
	AMERICA'S BEST	2,913 SF
78	THE JOINT CHIROPRACTIC	1,080 SF
79	UBREAKIFIX	1,080 SF
80	GNC	1,030 SF
81	GAMESTOP	1,200 SF
82	VITAMIN SHOPPE	3,400 SF
93	MOR FURNITURE FOR LESS	24,811 SF
	AVAILABLE OUTLOT	





JOEL JOHNSON Leasing Contact

Phone: 208.771.6068

E-mail: joel.johnson@bridge33capital.com

Updated March 6, 2024